Individual Best Times (All Time)

Teigan Willsher - (1184233) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

34.50
1:16.03
2:43.29

47.44
1:42.23
3:35.68

42.86

42.54
1:33.10
3:32.60
3:05.50
6:55.86

SC Time

33.71
1:14.18
2:39.23

44.70
1:39.07
3:33.66

42.40

41.41
1:26.42
3:10.64
3:06.27
6:34.44

1:26.67

Converted
to SC

33.90
1:14.90
2:41.10

46.80
1:41.00
3:33.20

42.40

42.10
1:32.20
3:31.00
3:03.40
6:51.60

Converted
to LC

34.30
1:15.30
2:41.40

45.40
1:40.30
3:36.10

42.80

41.90
1:27.30
3:12.40
3:08.40
6:38.90

1:26.70

LC WA
Pts

320
314
330
232
246
259
185
251
233
194
314
261

SC WA
Pts

314
310
332

249
249
190
226

242
279
282
277

Date

22/10/117
08/04/18
08/04/18
07/04/18
07/04/18
08/04/18
22/10/117
22/10/117
09/04/17
09/04/16
22/10117
09/04/17

Date

08/12/19
22/07/18
18/11/17
01/03/20
29/10/19
16/12/17
19/03/17
29/10/19
01/03/20
05/02/17
0712117
30/10/17
22/07/18

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017
City of Wells Open Meet 2018
City of Wells Open Meet 2018
City of Wells Open Meet 2018
City of Wells Open Meet 2018
City of Wells Open Meet 2018
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017
City of Wells Open Meet

City of Wells Open Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

City of Wells Open Meet

Meet

City of Southampton SC 10th Christmas Open Meet
COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

City of Southampton Closed Meet

19th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships 2019
City of Southampton Closed Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships 2019
19th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

Venue

Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea

Millfield

Venue

Southampton
SOUTHAMPTON
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

SOUTHAMPTON

Licence

WL171217
SW180174
SW180174
SW180174
SW180174
SW180174
WL171217
WL171217
SW170312
SW160578
WL171217

SW170312

License

SE191581
SE180219
SE171632
SE200358
SE191514
SE171631
SE170104
SE191514
SE200358
SE170465
SE171865
SE171475
SE180219
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