## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Teigan Willsher - (1184233) - City of Southampton SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	34.50	33.90	320	22/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	WL171217	3
100 Freestyle	1:16.03	1:14.90	314	08/04/18	City of Wells Open Meet 2018	Millfield	SW180174	3
200 Freestyle	2:43.29	2:41.10	330	08/04/18	City of Wells Open Meet 2018	Millfield	SW180174	3
50 Breaststroke	47.44	46.80	232	07/04/18	City of Wells Open Meet 2018	Millfield	SW180174	3
100 Breaststroke	1:42.23	1:41.00	246	07/04/18	City of Wells Open Meet 2018	Millfield	SW180174	3
200 Breaststroke	3:35.68	3:33.20	259	08/04/18	City of Wells Open Meet 2018	Millfield	SW180174	3
50 Butterfly	42.86	42.40	185	22/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	WL171217	3
50 Backstroke	42.54	42.10	251	22/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	WL171217	3
100 Backstroke	1:33.10	1:32.20	233	09/04/17	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW170312	3
200 Backstroke	3:32.60	3:31.00	194	09/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW160578	3
200 Individual Medley	3:05.50	3:03.40	314	22/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	WL171217	3
400 Individual Medley	6:55.86	6:51.60	261	09/04/17	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	SW170312	3

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.71	34.30	314	08/12/19	City of Southampton SC 10th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	SE191581	3
100 Freestyle	1:14.18	1:15.30	310	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	SE180219	3
200 Freestyle	2:39.23	2:41.40	332	18/11/17	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	SE171632	4
50 Breaststroke	44.70	45.40	255	01/03/20	19th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	SE200358	3
100 Breaststroke	1:39.07	1:40.30	249	29/10/19	City of Southampton Club Championships 2019	Southampton	SE191514	4
200 Breaststroke	3:33.66	3:36.10	249	16/12/17	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	SE171631	4
50 Butterfly	42.40	42.80	190	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	SE170104	3
50 Backstroke	41.41	41.90	226	29/10/19	City of Southampton Club Championships 2019	Southampton	SE191514	4
100 Backstroke	1:26.42	1:27.30	256	01/03/20	19th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	SE200358	3
200 Backstroke	3:10.64	3:12.40	242	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	SE170465	2
200 Individual Medley	3:06.27	3:08.40	279	07/12/17	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	SE171865	4
400 Individual Medley	6:34.44	6:38.90	282	30/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	SE171475	4
100 Individual Medley	1:26.67	1:26.70	277	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	SE180219	3